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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 17 Men, 50m Freestyle 11 years and older
2.3.2014 - 9:00 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years

1. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.47 223
2. TANJEVIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.20 191
3. DJORDJEVIC, Matiya 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 37.38 160
4. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 37.70 156
5. MARUSIC, Lazar 03 Vracar 37.71 155
6. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.02 152
7. MIJAILOVIC, Uros 03 Vracar 38.05 151
8. JANKOVIC, Filip 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.19 150
9. JOSIC, Vuk 03 Vracar 38.47 146

10. BOJOVIC, Dimitrije 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 38.56 145
11. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 38.94 141
12. MARKOVIC, Stefan 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 39.07 140
13. ZIVKOVIC, Vasilije 03 Crvena Zvezda 39.33 137
14. OPACIC, Luka 03 Plivacki Klub Vizura 39.41 136
15. MISAILOVIC, Jakov 03 Vracar 39.46 136
16. RISTIC, Vukasin 03 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 39.59 134
17. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.00 130
18. PERISIC, Stefan 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 40.16 129
19. MANDIC, Marko 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 40.27 128
20. MARINKOVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 40.43 126
21. POPOVIC, Petar 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 40.64 124
22. KOJOVIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.72 123
23. PANJEVAC, Milos 03 Vracar 42.05 112
24. MEDIC, Mihajlo 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 42.48 109
25. CVETKOVIC, David 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 43.19 103
26. RADIVOJEVIC, Milan 03 Crvena Zvezda 43.35 102
27. MACAK, Sergej 03 Crvena Zvezda 43.42 102
28. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.54 101
29. RAKOVIC, Vuk 03 Vracar 43.60 100
30. BLAGOJEVIC, Branko 03 Tent 44.89 92
31. DJORDJEVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 46.48 83
32. KOVACEVIC, Kristijan 03 Tent 46.56 82
33. GUZIJAN, Momcilo 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 51.08 62
34. KECOJEVIC, Branko 03 Vracar 51.17 62
35. LUKIC, Strahinja 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 53.63 54
36. SLAVKOVIC, Vojin 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 54.57 51
37. LUKIC, Dusan 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 57.21 44

DSQ MARKOV, Bogdan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

12 years

1. KISIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 30.28 301
2. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 30.34 299
3. TOMIC, Matija 02 Vracar 32.22 250
4. ISAKOVIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.42 245
5. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.58 241
6. TERZIC, Stefan 02 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 32.99 232
7. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.06 231
8. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.22 208
9. GACIC, Matija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.31 207

10. VISNJIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.56 202
11. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 35.77 182
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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 17, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

12. LJUBOJA, Andrija 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 36.31 174
13. BAJEVIC, Bogdan 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 36.35 174
14. RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 36.37 173
15. BAMBURAC, Vuk 02 Plivacki Klub Vizura 37.24 161
16. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 37.25 161
17. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.38 160
18. SINDJELIC, Filip 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 37.61 157
19. PLANIC, Nemanja 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.39 147
20. MORAR, Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 38.42 147
21. SAVIC, Petar 02 Vracar 38.45 147
22. MIHAILOVIC, Veljko 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 38.60 145
23. PAUNKOVIC, Dusan 02 Vracar 39.12 139
24. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 39.15 139
25. STANIC, Nikola 02 Crvena Zvezda 39.34 137
26. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.90 113
27. VUKADIN, Nemanja 02 Crvena Zvezda 43.59 101
28. KARADZIC, Vukasin 02 Tent 49.48 69

DSQ RADOSAVLJEVIC, Matija 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
DSQ RADONJIC, Slobodan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
DSQ MURGASKI, Igor 02 Plivacki Klub Vizura

13 years

1. DZIPKOVIC, Ilija 01 Vracar 29.55 324
2. MARJANOVIC, Pavle 01 Vracar 31.60 265
3. SAPONJIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 31.75 261
4. JELACA, Mateja 01 Crvena Zvezda 32.07 253

MITROVSKI, Aleksa 01 Vracar 32.07 253
6. PERISIN, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 33.20 228
7. LAZIC, Mihajlo 01 Plavi Talas 33.36 225
8. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.42 224
9. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.67 169

10. MANOJLOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda 38.83 142
11. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 40.48 126
12. ORESKOVIC, Stevan 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 50.93 63

DSQ MITRASINOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda

14 years

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 26.81 434
2. JOVICIC, Stefan 00 Tent 28.91 346
3. RISTIJEVIC, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.19 336
4. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 00 Tent 29.29 332
5. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 30.10 306
6. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 30.95 282
7. RADOVANOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.09 278
8. ILIC, Strahinja 00 Tent 31.15 276
9. BANICEVIC, Nikola 00 Plavi Talas 33.15 229

10. MILOSEVIC, Pavle 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 37.92 153
DSQ SMOLOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
DSQ SMOLOVIC, Teodor 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
DSQ STANISAVIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
DSQ BULAT, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 17, Men, 50m Freestyle

15 years

1. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 25.71 492
2. SPASIC, Djordje 99 Crvena Zvezda 26.41 454
3. MIJALCIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 27.10 420
4. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 27.33 409
5. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 Crvena Zvezda 27.94 383
6. TERZIC, Nemanja 99 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 28.87 347
7. DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 28.95 344
8. MILADINOVIC, Mihajlo 99 Vracar 29.51 325
9. RADOVANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki Klub Vizura 29.70 319

10. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 29.79 316
11. MISAILOVIC, Rastko 99 Vracar 30.49 295
12. PANTIC, Danijel 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 31.79 260
13. PANTIC, David 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 32.15 251
14. NIKOLIC, Strahinja 99 Plavi Talas 32.61 241
15. FENK, David 99 Vracar 33.11 230
16. MURGASKI, Ivan 99 Plivacki Klub Vizura 34.38 205
17. DJORDJEVIC, Sava 99 Vracar 35.25 190
18. SIMIC, Pavle 99 Vracar 36.79 167
19. BRANKOVIC, Aleksa 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 38.61 145

DSQ DOKMANOVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra

16 years

1. ADZIC, Bosko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 25.85 484
2. DJURDJEVIC, Mladen 98 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 25.94 479
3. PAVLOVIC, Radojica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.96 478
4. SIMIC, Kosta 98 Crvena Zvezda 26.09 471
5. RISTIC, Igor 98 Vracar 29.81 315
6. MICUNOVIC, Strahinja 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 30.77 287
7. MILICEVIC, Ognjen 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.88 197

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Predrag 98 PK ,,Barakuda"

17 years

1. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.95 478
2. GLIGORIC, Mihailo 97 Plavi Talas 29.11 339
3. PODUNAVAC, Slobodan 97 PK "BPK" Bgd 29.99 310
4. KORDIC, Vladimir 97 PK ,,Barakuda" 30.32 300
5. SAMARDZIJA, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 30.73 288
6. VLAJKOVIC, Mihajlo 97 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 32.28 248
7. PIJEVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.47 244

18 years and older

1. TAPIC, Nemanja 96 Vracar 25.37 512
2. VIDOVIC, Djuro 94 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 25.46 506
3. RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 Crvena Zvezda 25.80 487
4. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Vracar 26.13 468
5. BATIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 27.37 408
6. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan 96 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 28.11 376
7. RUSIC, Marko 96 Tent 28.23 371
8. BABIC, Miroslav 90 Tent 28.27 370
9. KARAN, Petar 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 29.14 338
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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 17, Men, 50m Freestyle

11 years and older

1. TAPIC, Nemanja 96 Vracar 25.37 512
2. VIDOVIC, Djuro 94 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 25.46 506
3. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 25.71 492
4. RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 Crvena Zvezda 25.80 487
5. ADZIC, Bosko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 25.85 484
6. DJURDJEVIC, Mladen 98 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 25.94 479
7. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.95 478
8. PAVLOVIC, Radojica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.96 478
9. SIMIC, Kosta 98 Crvena Zvezda 26.09 471

10. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Vracar 26.13 468
11. SPASIC, Djordje 99 Crvena Zvezda 26.41 454
12. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 26.81 434
13. MIJALCIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 27.10 420
14. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 27.33 409
15. BATIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 27.37 408
16. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 Crvena Zvezda 27.94 383
17. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan 96 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 28.11 376
18. RUSIC, Marko 96 Tent 28.23 371
19. BABIC, Miroslav 90 Tent 28.27 370
20. TERZIC, Nemanja 99 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 28.87 347
21. JOVICIC, Stefan 00 Tent 28.91 346
22. DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 28.95 344
23. GLIGORIC, Mihailo 97 Plavi Talas 29.11 339
24. KARAN, Petar 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 29.14 338
25. RISTIJEVIC, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.19 336
26. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 00 Tent 29.29 332
27. MILADINOVIC, Mihajlo 99 Vracar 29.51 325
28. DZIPKOVIC, Ilija 01 Vracar 29.55 324
29. RADOVANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki Klub Vizura 29.70 319
30. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 29.79 316
31. RISTIC, Igor 98 Vracar 29.81 315
32. PODUNAVAC, Slobodan 97 PK "BPK" Bgd 29.99 310
33. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 30.10 306
34. KISIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 30.28 301
35. KORDIC, Vladimir 97 PK ,,Barakuda" 30.32 300
36. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 30.34 299
37. MISAILOVIC, Rastko 99 Vracar 30.49 295
38. SAMARDZIJA, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 30.73 288
39. MICUNOVIC, Strahinja 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 30.77 287
40. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 30.95 282
41. RADOVANOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.09 278
42. ILIC, Strahinja 00 Tent 31.15 276
43. MARJANOVIC, Pavle 01 Vracar 31.60 265
44. SAPONJIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 31.75 261
45. PANTIC, Danijel 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 31.79 260
46. JELACA, Mateja 01 Crvena Zvezda 32.07 253

MITROVSKI, Aleksa 01 Vracar 32.07 253
48. PANTIC, David 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 32.15 251
49. TOMIC, Matija 02 Vracar 32.22 250
50. VLAJKOVIC, Mihajlo 97 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 32.28 248
51. ISAKOVIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.42 245
52. PIJEVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.47 244
53. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.58 241
54. NIKOLIC, Strahinja 99 Plavi Talas 32.61 241
55. TERZIC, Stefan 02 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 32.99 232
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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 17, Men, 50m Freestyle, 11 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

56. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.06 231
57. FENK, David 99 Vracar 33.11 230
58. BANICEVIC, Nikola 00 Plavi Talas 33.15 229
59. PERISIN, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 33.20 228
60. LAZIC, Mihajlo 01 Plavi Talas 33.36 225
61. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.42 224
62. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.47 223
63. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.22 208
64. GACIC, Matija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.31 207
65. MURGASKI, Ivan 99 Plivacki Klub Vizura 34.38 205
66. VISNJIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.56 202
67. MILICEVIC, Ognjen 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.88 197
68. TANJEVIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.20 191
69. DJORDJEVIC, Sava 99 Vracar 35.25 190
70. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 35.77 182
71. LJUBOJA, Andrija 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 36.31 174
72. BAJEVIC, Bogdan 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 36.35 174
73. RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 36.37 173
74. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.67 169
75. SIMIC, Pavle 99 Vracar 36.79 167
76. BAMBURAC, Vuk 02 Plivacki Klub Vizura 37.24 161
77. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 37.25 161
78. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.38 160

DJORDJEVIC, Matiya 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 37.38 160
80. SINDJELIC, Filip 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 37.61 157
81. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 37.70 156
82. MARUSIC, Lazar 03 Vracar 37.71 155
83. MILOSEVIC, Pavle 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 37.92 153
84. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.02 152
85. MIJAILOVIC, Uros 03 Vracar 38.05 151
86. JANKOVIC, Filip 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.19 150
87. PLANIC, Nemanja 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.39 147
88. MORAR, Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 38.42 147
89. SAVIC, Petar 02 Vracar 38.45 147
90. JOSIC, Vuk 03 Vracar 38.47 146
91. BOJOVIC, Dimitrije 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 38.56 145
92. MIHAILOVIC, Veljko 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 38.60 145
93. BRANKOVIC, Aleksa 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 38.61 145
94. MANOJLOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda 38.83 142
95. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 38.94 141
96. MARKOVIC, Stefan 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 39.07 140
97. PAUNKOVIC, Dusan 02 Vracar 39.12 139
98. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 39.15 139
99. ZIVKOVIC, Vasilije 03 Crvena Zvezda 39.33 137

100. STANIC, Nikola 02 Crvena Zvezda 39.34 137
101. OPACIC, Luka 03 Plivacki Klub Vizura 39.41 136
102. MISAILOVIC, Jakov 03 Vracar 39.46 136
103. RISTIC, Vukasin 03 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 39.59 134
104. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.00 130
105. PERISIC, Stefan 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 40.16 129
106. MANDIC, Marko 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 40.27 128
107. MARINKOVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 40.43 126
108. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 40.48 126
109. POPOVIC, Petar 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 40.64 124
110. KOJOVIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.72 123
111. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.90 113
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Event 17, Men, 50m Freestyle, 11 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

112. PANJEVAC, Milos 03 Vracar 42.05 112
113. MEDIC, Mihajlo 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 42.48 109
114. CVETKOVIC, David 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 43.19 103
115. RADIVOJEVIC, Milan 03 Crvena Zvezda 43.35 102
116. MACAK, Sergej 03 Crvena Zvezda 43.42 102
117. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.54 101
118. VUKADIN, Nemanja 02 Crvena Zvezda 43.59 101
119. RAKOVIC, Vuk 03 Vracar 43.60 100
120. BLAGOJEVIC, Branko 03 Tent 44.89 92
121. DJORDJEVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 46.48 83
122. KOVACEVIC, Kristijan 03 Tent 46.56 82
123. KARADZIC, Vukasin 02 Tent 49.48 69
124. ORESKOVIC, Stevan 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 50.93 63
125. GUZIJAN, Momcilo 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 51.08 62
126. KECOJEVIC, Branko 03 Vracar 51.17 62
127. LUKIC, Strahinja 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 53.63 54
128. SLAVKOVIC, Vojin 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 54.57 51
129. LUKIC, Dusan 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 57.21 44
DSQ MITRASINOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ RADOSAVLJEVIC, Matija 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
DSQ MARKOV, Bogdan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
DSQ RADONJIC, Slobodan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
DSQ SMOLOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
DSQ SMOLOVIC, Teodor 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
DSQ DOKMANOVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
DSQ STANISAVIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
DSQ JOVANOVIC, Predrag 98 PK ,,Barakuda"
DSQ BULAT, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
DSQ MURGASKI, Igor 02 Plivacki Klub Vizura


